
 
 

Bam & Arrow winter opening 2019/20 
 

Tuesday 17th, Wednesday 18th & Thursday 19th open as normal 
9am – 5pm 

Friday 20th December 11am – 3pm 
Saturday 21st December 10am – 2.30pm 

Sunday 22nd December 11am – 2pm 
Monday 23rd December  10am – 4pm  
Tuesday 24th December 11am – 1pm 
Wednesday 25th December closed 

Thursday 26th December closed 
Friday 27th December 10am – 4pm for our one day January sale 

in store & online! 
 

From Saturday 28th December until Sunday 5th January we will be 
closed, however you can still shop online at 

www.bamandarrow.co.uk  
 

From Monday 6th January our winter opening will be  
Tuesday, Friday & Saturday 10am – 4pm 

Closed on Monday, Wednesday, Thursday & Sunday however 
you can still buy online or ask at hotel reception for private 

viewing!  


